Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515
USA

Sales ID S2782743

Vehicle Description

MAKE:
MODEL.:
SERIAL NO.:
VIN NO.:

PALOMINO TRAILER SHIP TO
PAT242RBS ADDRESS:
PAN059077
4X4TPAZ26PN059077

WANA ENGINE CENTER INC

DBA WANA RV CENTER
1180 N.VAN BUREN STREET
SHIPSHEWANA, IN 46565
USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer

DRIFTWOOD
400-6638-5

2068-1
3006
400-60071-3

830-1
RVIA

DRIFTWOOD INTERIOR COLOR

VALUE PACKAGE

MESA MAPLE CABINETS, 50 AMP SVC, POWER
AWNING W/LED LIGHTS, DEXTER TOR-FLEX
TORSION AXLES, FURRION DVD/BLUETOOTH/HDMI
STEREO, POWER TONGUE JACK, 13,500 BTU
DUCTED A/C, TUB SURROUND W/SKYLIGHT, BALL
BEARING DRAWER GUIDES, MICROWAVE, SLAM
LATCH BAGGAGE DOORS W/MAGNETS, BLACK
TANK FLUSH, LED INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR
LIGHTS, 11 CU FT REFER, SOLID SURFACE
COUNTER TOPS, USB PORTS, STAINLESS STEEL
KITCHEN SINK, 2/3 FIBERGLASS CAP (WINDSHIELD
INCLUDED EXCEPT 304/318/320), ROLLER SHADES,
TIRE PRESSURE MONITORING SYSTEM

MAXX AIR VENT
GLASS TOP FLUSH MOUNT RANGE

GT3 EDITION

BEDSPREAD/PILLOW COMBO, SOLID SURFACE
C'TOPS THRU OUT, BONDED FRAMELESS
WINDOWS, PWR STAB JACKS, FIREPLACE (ON
SELECT MODELS), FULL FRONT CAP W/ROCK
GUARD, WIFI BOOSTER, 15K AC, SMART ARM
AWNING CONTROL, HEATED TANK PADS,
DAY/NIGHT SHADES IN LIVING ROOM, SHOWER
SLIDE BAR

TRI-FOLD IPO THEATER SEATING
RVIA SEAL

1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00

$0.00
$2,320.00

$87.00
$58.00
$2,892.75

$0.00
$0.00

Base Price

Options

Suggested Retail

$43,929.20

$5,357.75

$49,286.95

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1

PO BOX 3030
Elkhartjé: b Sales ID $2782743
Vehicle Description
MAKE: PALOMINO TRAILER SHIP TO WANA ENGINE CENTER INC
. PAT242RBS ADDRESS: DBA WANA RV CENTER
DARILIEL.: 1180 N.VAN BUREN STREET
SERIAL NO.: PAN059077 SHIPSHEWANA, IN 46565
VIN NO.: AX4TPAZ26PN059077 W
DPU DEALER PICKUP 1.00 $0.00
Base Price Options Suggested Retail
$43,929.20 35,357.75 $49,286.95

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



