Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S2782743

Vehicle Description

MAKE:

MODEL:

SERIAL NO.:

PALOMINO TRAILER

PAT242RBS

PAN059077

AYATDA 726DNOE9077

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

WANA ENGINE CENTER INC DBA WANA RV CENTER

1180 N. VAN BUREN STREET SHIPSHEWANA, IN 46565

USA

VIN NO.:	4X4TPAZ26PN059077					
Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer						
DRIFTWOOD	DRIFTWOOD INTERIOR COLOR	1.00	\$0.00			
400-6638-5	VALUE PACKAGE MESA MAPLE CABINETS, 50 AMP SVC, POWER AWNING W/LED LIGHTS, DEXTER TOR-FLEX TORSION AXLES, FURRION DVD/BLUETOOTH/HDMI STEREO, POWER TONGUE JACK, 13,500 BTU DUCTED A/C, TUB SURROUND W/SKYLIGHT, BALL BEARING DRAWER GUIDES, MICROWAVE, SLAM LATCH BAGGAGE DOORS W/MAGNETS, BLACK TANK FLUSH, LED INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR LIGHTS, 11 CU FT REFER, SOLID SURFACE COUNTER TOPS, USB PORTS, STAINLESS STEEL KITCHEN SINK, 2/3 FIBERGLASS CAP (WINDSHIELD INCLUDED EXCEPT 304/318/320), ROLLER SHADES, TIRE PRESSURE MONITORING SYSTEM	1.00	\$2,320.00			
2068-1	MAXX AIR VENT	1.00	\$87.00			
3006	GLASS TOP FLUSH MOUNT RANGE	1.00	\$58.00			
400-60071-3	GT3 EDITION BEDSPREAD/PILLOW COMBO, SOLID SURFACE C'TOPS THRU OUT, BONDED FRAMELESS WINDOWS, PWR STAB JACKS, FIREPLACE (ON SELECT MODELS), FULL FRONT CAP W/ROCK GUARD, WIFI BOOSTER, 15K AC, SMART ARM AWNING CONTROL, HEATED TANK PADS, DAY/NIGHT SHADES IN LIVING ROOM, SHOWER SLIDE BAR	1.00	\$2,892.75			
830-1	TRI-FOLD IPO THEATER SEATING	1.00	\$0.00			
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	\$0.00			

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$43,929.20	\$5,357.75	\$49,286.95

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S2782743

Vehicle Description

MAKE:

MODEL:

SERIAL NO.:

VIN NO .:

PALOMINO TRAILER

PAT242RBS

PAN059077

4X4TPAZ26PN059077

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

WANA ENGINE CENTER INC DBA WANA RV CENTER 1180 N.VAN BUREN STREET

SHIPSHEWANA, IN 46565

USA

DPU

DEALER PICKUP

1.00

\$0.00

Base Price	Options	•	Suggested Retail
\$43,929.20	\$5,357.75	and the second s	\$49,286.95

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD